product datasheet
Features
• IEEE 802.11 b/g/n compliant
• MIPS 24K-family 300MHz network processor
• Atheros XSPAN technology
• Support Compex WLM200N2 series miniPCI radio modules
• Built-in 8dBi@2.4GHz dual-polarization antenna
• Antenna Alignment Signal Survey

90o
 = 0o
Ordering Information
③
Codes Integrated Antenna Version CARTON DIMENSIONS
MMJ2N28LV 7A04GFCU  8dBi@2.4GHz COMPEX US version
MMJ2N28LV 7A04GFCE 8dBi@2.4GHz COMPEX EU version
MMJ2N28LV 7A04GFOU 8dBi@2.4GHz OEM US version
MMJ2N28LV 7A04GFOE 8dBi@2.4GHz OEM EU version
For 10pcs (pcs/ctn),
0.78m*0.38m*0.25m/0.006=12.35KG
① Depends on Order Information
② Features are not available on the Firmware. Please contact sales person for customization